POLICY

Your Business Insured

Basic Coverage

Property-Related Coverage Features Limit
Accounts Receivable $25,000
Arson & Theft Reward $10,000
Backup of Sewers and Drains Included
Brands & Labels Included
Building Glass Included

Tenant $25,000
Business Computers $25,000

Business Income & Extra Expense (up to 12 months)

Business Income
Dependent Properties
Web Site Extension

Business Personal Property Seasonal Increase
Certain Property at Other Premises

Civil Authority

Computer Fraud

Debris Removal (25% of Damage)

Employee Dishonesty (including personal property of others within your care, custody or control)

Fine Arts

Fire Department Service Charge

Fire Extinguisher System Recharge

Forgery & Alteration

Garages, Storage Buildings & Others (10% of Business Personal Property)
Laptop Computers-Worldwide Coverage

Loss Data Preparation

Loss of Refrigeration

Money & Securities
On Premises
Off Premises

Money Orders & Counterfeit Paper

Newly Acquired or Constructed
Building
Business Income
Contents

Non-Owned Detached Trailers

Actual Loss Sustained

$25,000
$10,000

25%

$10,000
Included
$5,000

up to $25,000

$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
Included
$10,000

up to $5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000
$5,000

$10,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$500,000

$5,000




Property-Related Coverage Features Limit

Ordinance or Law

Demolition Cost $25,000

Increased Cost $25,000

Undamaged Building Included
Outdoor Property $25,000
Outdoor Signs (attached to buildings) Included
Pairs or Sets Included
Personal Effects $25,000
Personal Property of Others $10,000
Pollutant Cleanup & Removal $10,000
Preservation of Property Included
Salespersons’ Samples $5,000
Theft Damage to Building Included
Transportation in Custody of a “Carrier” $10,000
Utility Services

Business Income $25,000

Direct Damage $10,000
Valuable Papers and Records $25,000
Water Under the Ground $25,000
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