



## **Basic Coverage**

Property-Related Coverage Features	Limit
Accounts Receivable	\$25,000
Arson & Theft Reward	\$10,000
Backup of Sewers and Drains	Included
Brands & Labels	Included
Building Glass Tenant	Included \$25,000
Business Computers	\$25,000
Business Income & Extra Expense (up to 12 months)	Actual Loss Sustained
Business Income Dependent Properties Web Site Extension	\$25,000 \$10,000
Business Personal Property Seasonal Increase	25%
Certain Property at Other Premises	\$10,000
Civil Authority	Included
Computer Fraud	\$5,000
Debris Removal (25% of Damage)	up to \$25,000
Employee Dishonesty (including personal property of others within your care, custody or control)	\$10,000
Fine Arts	\$10,000
Fire Department Service Charge	\$15,000
Fire Extinguisher System Recharge	Included
Forgery & Alteration	\$10,000
Garages, Storage Buildings & Others (10% of Business Personal Property)	up to \$5,000
Laptop Computers-Worldwide Coverage	\$5,000
Loss Data Preparation	\$10,000
Loss of Refrigeration	\$10,000
Money & Securities On Premises Off Premises	\$10,000 \$5,000
Money Orders & Counterfeit Paper	\$10,000
Newly Acquired or Constructed Building Business Income Contents	\$1,000,000 \$500,000 \$500,000
Non-Owned Detached Trailers	\$5,000

Property-Related Coverage Features	Limit
Ordinance or Law Demolition Cost Increased Cost Undamaged Building	\$25,000 \$25,000 Included
Outdoor Property	\$25,000
Outdoor Signs (attached to buildings)	Included
Pairs or Sets	Included
Personal Effects	\$25,000
Personal Property of Others	\$10,000
Pollutant Cleanup & Removal	\$10,000
Preservation of Property	Included
Salespersons' Samples	\$5,000
Theft Damage to Building	Included
Transportation in Custody of a "Carrier"	\$10,000
Utility Services Business Income Direct Damage	\$25,000 \$10,000
Valuable Papers and Records	\$25,000
Water Under the Ground	\$25,000

Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage description is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company, Great American Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Insurance Company of New York, which are authorized insurers in 50 states and the District of Columbia. The following registered service marks are owned by Great American Insurance Company: the Great American Insurance Group eagle logo and the word marks Great American®, Great American Insurance Group® and SafePak®.

